FY 2013 Base Budget Estimates
Military Construction, Defense-Wide

Agency Summary

($000)

Authorization

Appropriations

Defense Finance and Accounting Service
Defense Information Systems Agency
Defense Logistics Agency

DoD Dependents Education Activity
Missile Defense Agency

National Security Agency

TRICARE Management Activity

U.S. Special Operations Command
Energy Conservation Investment Program
North Atlantic Treaty Organization Headquarters
Contingency Construction

Minor Construction

Planning and Design

TOTAL

Xii

16,715

86,524
303,813
546,938
183,800
162,395
492,523
498,164
150,000

26,969

2,467,841

16,715
86,524
303,813
546,938
183,800
550,730
926,623
498,164
150,000
26,969
10,000
38,785
315,562

3,654,623



