FY 2013 Base Budget Estimates Military Construction, Defense-Wide Agency Summary (\$000)

	<u>Authorization</u>	<u>Appropriations</u>
Defense Finance and Accounting Service	16,715	16,715
Defense Information Systems Agency	86,524	86,524
Defense Logistics Agency	303,813	303,813
DoD Dependents Education Activity	546,938	546,938
Missile Defense Agency	183,800	183,800
National Security Agency	162,395	550,730
TRICARE Management Activity	492,523	926,623
U.S. Special Operations Command	498,164	498,164
Energy Conservation Investment Program	150,000	150,000
North Atlantic Treaty Organization Headquarter	rs 26,969	26,969
Contingency Construction	-	10,000
Minor Construction	-	38,785
Planning and Design	<u> </u>	315,562
TOTAL	2,467,841	3,654,623